o — . FODBOLD

Folgende spillere har opnaet ulvemaerket i FCM Teknikmeerke

Navn

Lucas Hove Jessen

Emil Christensen

Tobias Kragh

Rasmus Lauritsen

Jacob Renberg

Andreas Bgnnerup Rasmussen
Jonas Assenholt Andersen
Alexander Munksgaard Nielsen
Mark Stender Dixner

Christian Kudsk Mortensen
Peter Buelund

Patrick Jahn

Mikkel Hajer Nielsen

Johan Bisgaard-Clausen

Fodt

13.06.94
07.10.97
23.02.97
27.02.96
16.02.96
06.04.97
29.07.98
12.12.97
19.09.97
09.01.98
30.07.99
30.03.01
08.01.02
28.05.02

Klub

Gullestrup IF, Tjorring IF

Nr. Snede GF, Herning Fremad
Herning Fremad

Brande IF

Tjorring IF, Herning Fremad
Herning Fremad

Frem Thyregod

Vind IF, Vinding UIF, Vildbjerg SF
Boldklubben Glostrup Albertslund
Sunds IF, Ikast FS

Hammerum IF, Ikast FS
Ejstrupholm IF, Brande IF
Hammerum IF, Ikast FS

FS Holstebro

Maerke
bestaet
22.06.09

09.09.09
09.09.09
21.05.11
21.05.11
21.05.11
20.11.11
20.11.11
20.11.11
28.10.12
28.10.12
23.11.14
29.11.15
29.11.15




